
CLASS 12-A SCHEDULE
Schedule for: 2021-2022

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAYTIME

NOTES:

9:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 pM

1:00 pM

2:00 pM

3:00 pM

10:00 AM

Physics Physics

Physics

Physics

Physics

Physics

chemistry

chemistry

chemistry

chemistry

chemistry comp sci.

comp sci.

comp sci.

comp sci.

comp sci.

comp sci.

Maths

Maths

Maths Maths

Maths

english

english

english

english

lunch lunch lunch lunch lunch

Saturday is OFF


